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メコ メメ
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コ延 メメ

メメ
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優勝 ( )

準優勝 ( )

第３位 ( )

第３位 ( )

小 学 5 年 生  個 人 戦

内 山 侑 大 ( 城 南

仁 昌 寺 恒 ( 新 明 館 ) 1

藤 澤 秀 伍 ( 滝 沢 ク ) 2

吉 村 豪 ( 山 岸 ) 3

5

岩 崎 航 佑 ( 仙 鳳 館 ) 4

伊藤 宏志朗 ( 見 前 )

石 原 琉 伍

)

朝 日 田 禮

高 田 桃 奈

菊 池 亜 門 ( 盛岡南部 ) 6

田 村 京 己 ( 盛岡中央 ) 14

大 下 昴 大 ( 沼 宮 内 ) 12

五十嵐 仁胡 ( 不 動 会

藤 原 大 空 (

飯岡研心 )

盛 岡 )

(

)

米 倉 吟

齊 藤 寿 樹
井
上
　
寛
永

(

盛
岡
中
央

)

盛岡中央剣道スポーツ少年団

新 明 館 橋 市 道 場

新 明 館 橋 市 道 場

盛岡中央剣道スポーツ少年団

井 上 寛 永

仁 昌 寺 恒

橋 場 円

田 村 京 己

( 中野剣道 ) 11

13

( 赤 石 8

) 9

10

7

)新 明 館

( 滝 沢 ク )

宮 崎 龍 生

山 田 元

井 上 寛 永

安 藤 宥 進

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

上 山 瑶 太

中 村 修

佐 藤 優 翔

上 総 佳 祐

菊 池 史 門

橋 場 円

大 沢 玲 奈

藤 澤 柚 里

)

正 修 館 )

( 八幡平市 )

山 岸 )

( 盛岡仙北 )

15

16

17

18

19

盛岡中央 )

( 滝 沢 )

沼 宮 内 )

( 城 南 )

観 武 会 )

( 盛岡南部 )

飯岡研心 )

( 赤 石

25

26

27

28

20

21

22

23

24


